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er cent)

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

1986-87
4,787

9,269
51.6

48.4
1.5

3.0

1987-88
5,832

11,221
52.0

48.0
1.6

3.2

1988-89
6,688

11,672
57.3

42.7
1.6

2.8

1989-90
7,918

15,434
51.3

48.7
1.6

3.2

1990-91
9,978

18,787
53.1

46.9
1.8

3.3

1991-92
9,374

18,900
49.6

50.4
1.4

2.9

1992-93
8,921

20,891
42.7

57.3
1.2

2.8

1993-94
9,400

20,364
46.2

53.8
1.1

2.4

1994-95
14,250

27,308
52.2

47.8
1.4

2.7

1995-96
14,075

30,870
45.6

54.4
1.2

2.6

1996-97
16,696

36,561
45.7

54.3
1.2

2.7

1997-98
22,650

43,474
52.1

47.9
1.5

2.9

1998-99
30,350

73,295
41.4

58.6
1.7

4.2

1999-00
12,178

90,099
13.5

86.5
0.6

4.6

2000-01
8,325

87,923
9.5

90.5
0.4

4.2

2001-02
10,896

94,260
11.6

88.4
0.5

4.1

2002-03
-373

99,726
-0.4

100.4
–

4.1

2003-04
13,940

1,20,631
11.6

88.4
0.5

4.4

2004-05
-9,781

1,07,774
-9.1

109.1
-0.3

3.4

2005-06
-44

90,084
–

100.0
–

2.5

2006-07 (R
E

)
2,010

1,13,913
1.8

98.2
–

2.8

2007-08 (B
E

)
6,485

1,08,323
6.0

94.0
0.1

2.3
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udget E
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ates.                      ‘–’ : N
egligible.

* : O
thers include m

arket borrow
ings, loans from

 banks and financial institutions, S
tate P

rovident F
und, R

eserve F
und, etc.
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 : G
ross F

iscal D
eficit.

G
D

P
:G

ross D
om

estic P
roduct.

N
o

te
:

F
igures in respect of Jam

m
u and K

ashm
ir from

 1986-87 to 2005-06 and for Jharkhand from
 2001-02 to 2005-06 relate to revised estim

ates.
S

o
u

rce
:

B
udget D

ocum
ents of the S

tate G
overnm

ents.




